To every alumnus, patron, and well-wisher who has supported our ventures – THANK YOU!
Your patronage transforms lives and keeps the Loyola spirit alive.
Together, we continue to serve and shine!

On January 22, 2026, the Loyola Alumni
Association (LAA) presented a cheque of 
Rs. 16,00,000/- (Sixteen Lakhs only) to Rev. Dr.
Antony Robinson, S.J., Rector; Rev. Dr. D. Thomas

HIGHER EDUCATION
EXCELLENCE AWARD –
ALUMNI LEADERSHIP &
INSTITUTIONAL IMPACT 

AWARD 

It is with immense pride and joy that we share a momentous achievement for our Loyola
Alumni Association.